
Omgång 7

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Rasmus Fröberg 35 149 174 185 613 508 2 2 2 2

Emil Friman 20 200 195 214 669 609 404 424 454 1282 8

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 120 131 159 515 410 319 343 377 1039 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 129 142 148 524 419 0 0 0 0

Järpen Calle Ljunggren 12 139 135 149 459 423 2 0 0 0

Sven Förström 20 230 166 180 636 576 401 333 361 1095 2

Elkompagniet Peter Ekholm 35 164 134 176 579 474 394 359 404 1157 6

Jyrki Alin 35 160 155 158 578 473 0 2 2 2

Veritas Kim Lindh 20 159 189 210 618 558 2 2 2 2

Tomas Grünn 35 151 130 135 521 416 365 374 400 1139 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Pasi Björkqvist 35 97 112 107 421 316 345 332 321 998 0

Kim Lindroos 35 178 150 144 577 472 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 146 205 180 591 531 2 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 184 223 212 655 619 362 460 424 1246 8

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 124 136 163 528 423 319 361 369 1049 0

Johanna Grönberg 35 125 155 136 521 416 0 0 0 0

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 109 121 141 476 371 2 0 2 2

Kaj Herttuainen 35 136 144 157 542 437 315 335 368 1018 6

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 94 163 159 521 416 260 373 367 1000 2

Camilla Danielsson 35 96 140 138 479 374 0 2 0 0

Marin Anton Artzén 35 190 132 178 605 500 2 0 0 0

Lucas Mannström 35 126 131 128 490 385 386 333 376 1095 2

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 134 105 160 459 399 355 346 419 1120 6

Reijo Hellberg 20 181 201 219 661 601 0 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 28 24 0 4 8513 48

Team Hellberg 28 20 0 8 7605 40

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 24 15 0 9 6667 30

Junnut 28 14 0 14 7568 28

Järpen 24 14 0 10 6799 28

Ekåsen 4 28 13 0 15 7338 26

Elkompagniet Ab 28 12 0 16 7330 24

Trävaruhuset 24 11 0 13 6554 22

Marin 24 10 0 14 6326 20

Koverskoi 24 10 0 14 6135 20

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 28 9 0 19 6937 18

Ramirent 24 8 0 16 6545 16

Veritas 24 8 0 16 6136 16

15 i topp

1 Emil Friman Junnut 20 669

2 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 661

3 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 655

4 Sven Förström Järpen 20 636

5 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 618

6 Rasmus Fröberg Junnut 35 613

7 Anton Artzén Marin 35 605

8 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 591

9 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 579

10 Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 578

11 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 3 35 577

12 Kaj Herttuainen Koverskoi 35 542

13 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 528

14 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 524

15 Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 521

15 Johanna Grönberg Ramirent 35 521

15 Hannele Sandborg Ekåsen 4 35 521


